拓岩密封
S ∈ A L S
活塞密封件
Piston seal catalogue
厦门市新岩密封科技有限公司
XIAMEN TYS SEALS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Company Profile
Established in Xiamen in 2001, Xiamen TuoYan Seals Technology Co., Ltd. specializes in

50-60 D-14 9.0 8.5 0.54 0.39
63-95 D-15 11.0 10.5 0.80 0.42
100-120 D-15 12.5 12.0 0.80 0.42
125-240 D-23 16.0 15.5 0.79 0.44
≥250 D-28 17.5 17.0 0.83 0.47
5 www.tysseals.com 拓
S
岩密
EAL
封
S Email : tys@tysseals.com
SPGW 活塞密封/Piston seals
Specification:
Name Nominal Dimension H
D d h
SPGW-50 50 36 8.5 9.0
SPGW-55 55 41 8.5 9.0
SPGW-60 60 46 8.5 9.0
SPGW-63 63 48 10.5 11.0
SPGW-65 65 50 10.5 11.0
SPGW-70 70 55 10.5 11.0
SPGW-75 75 60 10.5 11.0
SPGW-80 80 65 10.5 11.0
SPGW-85 85 70 10.5 11.0
SPGW-90 90 75 10.5 11.0
SPGW-95 95 80 10.5 11.0
SPGW-100 100 85 12.0 12.5
SPGW-105 105 90 12.0 12.5
SPGW-110 110 95 12.0 12.5
SPGW-115 115 100 12.0 12.5
SPGW-120 120 105 12.0 12.5
SPGW-125 125 102 15.5 16.0
SPGW-130 130 107 15.5 16.0
SPGW-135 135 112 15.5 16.0
SPGW-140 140 117 15.5 16.0
SPGW-145 145 122 15.5 16.0
SPGW-150 150 127 15.5 16.0
SPGW-155 155 132 15.5 16.0
SPGW-160 160 137 15.5 16.0
SPGW-165 165 142 15.5 16.0
SPGW-170 170 147 15.5 16.0
SPGW-175 175 152 15.5 16.0
SPGW-180 180 157 15.5 16.0
SPGW-185 185 162 15.5 16.0
www.tysseals.com 拓
S
岩密
EAL
封
S Email : tys@tysseals.com 6
Inch Dimension
SPGW 3.00 2.52 0.559 0.579
SPGW 3.25 2.77 0.559 0.579
SPGW 3.50 3.02 0.559 0.579
SPGW 4.00 3.52 0.559 0.579
SPGW 4.25 3.77 0.559 0.579
SPGW 4.50 4.02 0.559 0.579
SPGW 4.75 4.27 0.559 0.579
SPGW 5.00 4.52 0.559 0.579
SPGW 5.25 4.77 0.559 0.579
SPGW 5.50 5.02 0.559 0.579
Name Nominal Dimension H
D d h
SPGW-190 190 167 15.5 16.0
SPGW-195 195 172 15.5 16.0
SPGW-200 200 177 15.5 16.0
SPGW-205 205 182 15.5 16.0
SPGW-210 210 187 15.5 16.0
SPGW-215 215 192 15.5 16.0
SPGW-220 220 197 15.5 16.0
SPGW-225 225 202 15.5 16.0
SPGW-230 230 207 15.5 16.0
SPGW-240 240 217 15.5 16.0
SPGW-250 250 222 17.0 17.5
SPGW-260 260 232 17.0 17.5
SPGW-270 270 242 17.0 17.5
SPGW-280 280 252 17.0 17.5
SPGW-290 290 262 17.0 17.5
SPGW-300 300 272 17.0 17.5
SPGW-310 310 282 17.0 17.5
SPGW-320 320 292 17.0 17.5
GSD 活塞密封/Piston seals
GSD型
Design Description:
The GSD piston seal is suitable for use as a unidirec-